





All occessories are for shoo! purpose only

WE ARELAUNCHING THIF FRETTY COLIECTION
WITH FXCLUFIVE HANDWOER
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RATE LIST

HS N CODE - 520851

DESIGN NO
456
416
462
480
476

DESCRIPTION
TOP - CACHMIRI DIGITAL PRINT WITH FANCY HAND WORK

BOTTOM - COTTON SATIN HEAVY
DUPATTA - PURE CHINON JACQUARD BUTTI DIGITAL PRINTED

RATE
1 RS, 21 95!-1
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